

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Navarro Lawn & Landscape, Inc. 8535 Madison Street Ralston, NE 68127		Armodus LLC 1620 IA-183 Mondamin, IA 51557		Mackie Construction, Inc 14565 Portal Circle, Suite 117 La Vista, NE 68138		Dostal Construction Company, Inc 13680 S. 220th Street	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	5,150.57	5,150.57	1,500.00	1,500.00
2	CLEARING AND GRUBBING TREES OVER 9" TO 18" DIAMETER	1	EA	300.00	300.00	500.00	500.00	612.00	612.00	750.00	750.00
3	CLEARING AND GRUBBING TREES OVER 18" TO 27" DIAMETER	1	EA	500.00	500.00	750.00	750.00	918.00	918.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
4	CLEARING AND GRUBBING TREES OVER 48" DIAMETER	1	EA	1,800.00	1800.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	3,060.00	3,060.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
5	REMOVE 6" PCC SIDEWALK	335	SF	8.00	2,680.00	1.00	335.00	3.32	1,112.20	2.00	670.00
6	EMBANKMENT - BORROW (ESTABLISHED QUANTITY)	1,270	CY	8.00	10,160.00	10.00	12,700.00	25.94	32,943.80	30.00	38,100.00
7	EXCAVATION ON-SITE (ESTABLISHED QUANTITY)	49	CY	10.00	490.00	5.00	245.00	24.48	1,199.52*	20.00	980.00
8	CONSTRUCT 6" PCC TRAIL	9,355	SF	6.25	58,468.75	6.75	63,146.25	7.26	67,917.30	8.50	79,517.50
9	CONSTRUCT 4" PCC SIDEWALK	461	SF	8.00	3,688.00	6.00	2,766.00	9.34	4,305.74	8.50	3,918.50
10	SEED DISTURBED AREAS - TYPE A	2,357	SY	0.50	1,178.50	0.40	942.80	1.32	3,111.24	0.50	1,178.50
11	MAT DISTURBED AREAS - NORTH AMERICAN GREEN S150	2,357	SY	1.00	2,357.00	1.00	2,357.00	1.98	4,666.86	2.00	4,714.00
12	INSTALL SILT FENCE	610	LF	3.00	1,830.00	3.00	1,830.00	4.29	2,616.90	5.00	3,050.00
13	CONSTRUCT CURB RAMP (MATCH STREET THICKNESS)	43	SF	15.00	645.00	12.00	516.00	9.27	398.61	20.00	860.00*
14	CONSTRUCT DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL	16	SF	20.00	320.00	30.00	480.00	39.30	628.80	30.00	480.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-14, INCLUSIVE)</b>					<b>\$87,417.25</b>		<b>\$90,068.05</b>		<b>\$128,641.54**</b>		<b>\$141,218.50**</b>

Estimated Start Date

3/10/2025

TBN

4/1/2025

6/2/2025

\*CORRECTED EXTENSION

\*\*CORRECTED TOTAL BASE BID

				Van Winkle Construction Services DBA Lakeview Construction 8080 Burr Oak Drive Plattsmouth, NE 68048							
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	4,000.00	4,000.00						
2	CLEARING AND GRUBBING TREES OVER 9" TO 18" DIAMETER	1	EA	1,200.00	1,200.00						
3	CLEARING AND GRUBBING TREES OVER 18" TO 27" DIAMETER	1	EA	3,500.00	3,500.00						
4	CLEARING AND GRUBBING TREES OVER 48" DIAMETER	1	EA	7,500.00	7,500.00						
5	REMOVE 6" PCC SIDEWALK	335	SF	2.00	670.00						
6	EMBANKMENT - BORROW (ESTABLISHED QUANTITY)	1,270	CY	24.00	30,480.00						
7	EXCAVATION ON-SITE (ESTABLISHED QUANTITY)	49	CY	20.00	980.00						
8	CONSTRUCT 6" PCC TRAIL	9,355	SF	8.50	79,517.50						
9	CONSTRUCT 4" PCC SIDEWALK	461	SF	8.00	3,688.00						
10	SEED DISTURBED AREAS - TYPE A	2,357	SY	1.00	2,357.00						
11	MAT DISTURBED AREAS - NORTH AMERICAN GREEN S150	2,357	SY	1.50	3,535.50						
12	INSTALL SILT FENCE	610	LF	5.00	3,050.00						
13	CONSTRUCT CURB RAMP (MATCH STREET THICKNESS)	43	SF	10.00	430.00						
14	CONSTRUCT DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL	16	SF	40.00	640.00						
<b>TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-14, INCLUSIVE)</b>					<b>\$141,548.00</b>						

Estimated Start Date

4/1/2025